
Day & Date Part Group Degree Course Code Course Title

I B.COM BCO-A11 Business Statistics & Mathematics   (NEW COURSE)

I B.COM BC-302 Business Statistics & Mathematics (OLD COURSE)

I BIT BIT-A11 English ( Comp)

II I B.COM BC-401 Advanced Accounting (OLD COURSE)

II I B.COM BCO-B11 Advanced Financial Accounting (NEW COURSE)

II I BIT BIT-B12 Islamic Studies (Comp)

I B.COM BCO-A12 Computer Application in Business (NEW COURSE)

I B.COM BC-307 Computer Application in Business  (OLD COURSE)

I BIT BIT-A31 Computer  Programming Languages  I(Elec)

II I B.COM BC-405 Auditing (OLD COURSE)

II I B.COM BCO-B12 Auditing (NEW COURSE)

I B.COM BCO-A13 Economics (NEW COURSE)

I B.COM BC-303 Economics (OLD COURSE)

II I B.COM BC-407 Business Communication (OLD COURSE)

II I B.COM BCO-B13 Business Communication & Report Writing  (NEW COURSE)

II I BIT BIT-B31 Computer Programming  Languages II (Elec)

I B.COM BCO-A14 Financial Accounting (NEW COURSE)

I B.COM BC-301 Principles of Accounting (OLD COURSE)

      GOVERNMENT COLLEGE UNIVERSITY,FAISALABAD
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Starting Time of Theory Papers:     9:00 am

   CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Wednesday, June 12, 2013 I

Friday, June 14, 2013 I

Thursday, June 13, 2013

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Tuesday, June 18, 2013

Monday, June 17, 2013 I

Wednesday, June 19, 2013 I

II I B.COM BC-404 Business Law (OLD COURSE)

II I B.COM BCO-B14 Business Law  (NEW COURSE)

II I BIT BIT-B32 Computer Electronics II (Elec)

I B.COM BCO-A15 Functional English (NEW COURSE)

I B.COM BC-306 Functional English ( OLD COURSE)

II I B.COM BC-403 Business Taxation (OLD COURSE)

II I B.COM BCO-B15 Business Taxation  (NEW COURSE)

II I BIT BIT-B51 IT Track-Web System Technologies II (OPT)

I B.COM BCO-A16 Introduction To Business (NEW COURSE)

I B.COM BC-304 Introduction To Business (OLD COURSE)

II I B.COM BC-402 Cost Accounting (OLD COURSE)

II I B.COM BCO-B16 Cost Accounting  (NEW COURSE)

I B.COM BCO-A17 Money ,Banking and Finance (NEW COURSE)

I B.COM BC-305 Money ,Banking and Finance  (OLD COURSE)

II I B.COM BC-406 Economics of Pakistan (OLD COURSE)

II I B.COM BCO-B17 Economics of Pakistan (NEW COURSE)

I B.COM BCO-A18 Islamic Studies (NEW COURSE)

I B.COM BC-308 Islamic Studies / Ethics (OLD COURSE)

I B.COM BCO-A19 Ethical Behavior in Lieu of Islamic Studies for Non-Muslim Students 
(NEW COURSE)

II I B.COM BC-408 Pakistan Studies (OLD COURSE)

II I B.COM BCO-B18 Pakistan Studies (NEW COURSE)

II I BIT BIT-B11 Pakistan Studies (Comp)

Monday, June 24, 2013 I

Wednesday, June 26, 2013 I

Friday, June 28, 2013 I

Thursday, June 27, 2013

Saturday, June 29, 2013

Thursday, June 20, 2013

Saturday, June 22, 2013

Tuesday, June 25, 2013

Friday, June 21, 2013 I



Day & Date Part Group Degree Course Code Course Title

Monday, July 01, 2013
I I BIT BIT-A71 Computer Programming Languages I (Prac)

II I BIT BIT-B71 Computer Programming Languages II (Prac)

II II BIT BIT-B71 Computer Programming Languages II (Prac)

II I BIT BIT-B72 Computer Electronics II (Prac)

II II BIT BIT-B72 Computer Electronics II (Prac)

II I BIT BIT-B73 IT Track- Web System Technologies II (Prac)

II II BIT BIT-B73 IT Track- Web System Technologies II (Prac)

Practical

Tuesday, July 02, 2013

Wednesday, July 03, 2013

Thursday, July 04, 2013

Starting Time:              Group I    9:00 am                                        Group II    2:00 pm

Note:   If found any clash/error please contact the undersigned
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